
GRÜNDER & PARTNER HOTEL TROPHY 

by SELLI FASHION 

GC Lana Gutshof Brandis 
Donnerstag, 9. August 2018 

  

                       

 

 

 

 

Bruttowertung 
 

1° BRANDIS VINZENZ LANA 4       16 

 MAZZOCCHI VITO LANA 4 S      16 

3° ADAMI MANFRED LANA 6 S      11 

4° GEIER ANDREAS LANA 12 S      10 

5° RIGATTI EDOARDO LANA 9 S      9 

 Wolf Sepp LANA 6 S      9 

 BRANDIS GRAF FERDINAND LANA 6 S      9 

8° PARTH ERWIN LANA 9 S      8 

 BURMAN KEEAN ESTERO 2 S      8 

10° HENK JOHANNES ESTERO 13 J      7 

 PLANK JOLANDA LANA 10 S L     7 

12° Pirhofer Ruth LANA 9 S L     6 

 TAPPEINER PETER LANA 9 S      6 

14° WOLF ERWIN ESTERO 12 S      5 

 SALTUARI EDITH LANA 14  L     5 

 BRANDIS SOPHIE LANA 10 S L     5 

17° CAMPAGNA GABRIELLA LANA 12 S L     3 

18° FREI HELMUTH LANA 17 S      1 

 PRESTELE WOLFGANG ESTERO 23 S      1 

 WOLF CHRISTINA ESTERO 19 S L     1 

 HOLZNER JOACHIM LANA 24 S      1 

22° Inderst Hans LANA 26 S      0 

 MELCHIORI ANGELO LANA 27 S      0 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



GRÜNDER & PARTNER HOTEL TROPHY 

by SELLI FASHION 

GC Lana Gutshof Brandis 
Donnerstag, 9. August 2018 

  

                       

 

 

 

 

Nettowertung 
 

1° GEIER ANDREAS LANA 12 S      22 

2° BRANDIS VINZENZ LANA 4       20 

 MAZZOCCHI VITO LANA 4 S      20 

4° HENK JOHANNES ESTERO 13 J      18 

5° ADAMI MANFRED LANA 6 S      17 

 WOLF ERWIN ESTERO 12 S      17 

 PLANK JOLANDA LANA 10 S L     17 

8° PARTH ERWIN LANA 9 S      16 

 RIGATTI EDOARDO LANA 9 S      16 

10° SALTUARI EDITH LANA 14  L     15 

 HOLZNER JOACHIM LANA 24 S      15 

12° BRANDIS SOPHIE LANA 10 S L     14 

 Wolf Sepp LANA 6 S      14 

 BRANDIS GRAF FERDINAND LANA 6 S      14 

15° Pirhofer Ruth LANA 9 S L     13 

 TAPPEINER PETER LANA 9 S      13 

17° CAMPAGNA GABRIELLA LANA 12 S L     12 

 PRESTELE WOLFGANG ESTERO 23 S      12 

19° FREI HELMUTH LANA 17 S      11 

 WOLF CHRISTINA ESTERO 19 S L     11 

21° BURMAN KEEAN ESTERO 2 S      10 

 MELCHIORI ANGELO LANA 27 S      10 

23° Inderst Hans LANA 26 S      9 

 


